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0ll & Gas Well Drilling
Water Wells
Geo-Loop Installation

EVELOPMENT "W e
l NC. 245-God Paola, KS 66071 Far  913-557-9084
WELL LOG
Hoehn Oif LLC
Anderson #33

API| # 15-058-27,198
November 2 - November 6, 2018

Formation
soil & clay
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
ghale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
sand
shale
sand
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale

Total
2

10 broken limestone
18
36
50
53
64
83
173
194
200
205
221 red bed
230
256
265
266
268
287
314
318
323
3268
351
353
360
363
387 Base of the Kansas City
387
393 grey, hard, light gas odor
470
477 grey, hard, no bleeding, no odor
515
523
528
532
564
574
585




Anderson #33
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Drilled a 8 7/8" hole to 21.1'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 689’

lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
lime
shale
lime
silty shale
oil sand

broken sand

oil sand
broken sand

broken sand

broken sand
silty shale
shale

lime & shells
shale

lime & shells
silty shale
broken sand
silty shale
broken sand
silty shale
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588 brown, no oil

568 black

605 laminated with shale streaks

611

614

816 black

619 soft porous lime brown ok bleeding

621 hard, light brown lime

623

624

827

827.5 black & dark brown sand heavy oil,
ok bleeding
626.5 80% brown sand 10% laminated shale

good bleeding, gassy

630 brown sand, light bleeding

833 40% brown sand 60% laminated shale
ok bleeding

6834 brown sand, laminated with shale
lime streaks

838 40% brown sand 60% shale lamination

639

670

6871

678

679

880

881 70% brown sand 30% shale, light bleeding

682

684 50% brown sand 50% shale, light bleeding

689 TD

Set 21.1' of 7" surface casing cemented with 8 sacks of cement.

Set 687" of used 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 3 centralizers, 1 float shoe, 1 clamp



Anderson #33
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PRESSURE PUMPING LLC
PO Bax 884, Chanute, KS 86720
620-431-0210 or 800-467-8676
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